
I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Passalacqua  Marco (07/2100) 6 13 3 4 6 17 6 18 0 0 6 13 6 16 6 18 6 18 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catino Marzia (07/689) 0 0 6 10 0 0 6 14 0 0 6 9 4 5 6 13 6 14 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Izzo Silvio (07/2099) 6 9 4 6 4 8 5 14 0 0 6 8 2 5 0 0 5 12 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Emiliano Francesco 0 0 6 11 4 11 3 8 0 0 0 0 6 15 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 6 9 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passalacqua Gianluca (07/1800) 6 3 3 2 6 16 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaza Diego (07/2125) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maltese Letizia (07/2237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passalacqua  Marco 07/2100 51 132 2,59

Catino Marzia 07/689 40 70 1,75

Izzo Silvio 07/2099 38 69 1,82

De Luca Emiliano 07/1917 22 48 2,18

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 22 31 1,41

Passalacqua Gianluca 07/1800 23 26 1,13

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 8 16 2,00

Zaza Diego 07/2125 6 12 2,00

Meloni Fabio 07/229 5 8 1,60

Maltese Letizia 07/2237 0 0 0,00

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 1 0 0,00

Beer Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sedini Gianluca (07/2161) 6 11 6 9 6 10 5 12 6 16 6 16 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tesio Saimon (07/1024) 0 0 6 14 0 0 6 16 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 6 14

Bitencourt Farias Joào Vitor 0 0 0 0 6 13 5 10 0 0 6 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 4 2

Succo Alessandro (07/489) 6 11 6 6 6 10 1 2 6 9 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

Scardoni Davide (07/864) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 13 0 0 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 17 0 0

Garcea Emanuele (07/1364) 4 6 3 5 0 0 6 13 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Gaiani Damiano (07/1264) 6 7 3 5 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 2 3

Buratti Marco (07/865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cignetti Ilario (07/348) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Amico Michele (07/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moioli Maximilian (07/365) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sedini Gianluca 07/2161 37 80 2,16

Tesio Saimon 07/1024 30 69 2,30

Bitencourt Farias Joào 07/2129 31 60 1,94

Succo Alessandro 07/489 34 58 1,71

Scardoni Davide 07/864 22 49 2,23

Garcea Emanuele 07/1364 26 44 1,69

Gaiani Damiano 07/1264 23 29 1,26

Buratti Marco 07/865 6 15 2,50

Cignetti Ilario 07/348 7 11 1,57

Blasco Roberto 07/863 0 0 0,00

D'Amico Michele 07/185 0 0 0,00

Moioli Maximilian 07/365 0 0 0,00

I Krusty

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Tasca Tommaso (07/2447) 6 13 6 14 0 0 5 12 6 11 2 4 5 13 3 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crispolti Ignazio (07/1818) 6 7 0 0 0 0 6 12 6 7 6 13 0 0 3 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

Salvi Luigi (07/2007) 6 11 6 10 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 3 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4

Loreto Andrea (07/878) 6 7 1 3 0 0 2 2 6 2 3 9 1 0 3 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottizzo Davide (07/1112) 0 0 3 1 0 0 6 8 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3

Policaro Fedele (07/1815) 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Frascella Luca (07/1634) 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 6 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rivoira  Giusi (07/1872) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Straforini Fabio (07/1814) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tasca Tommaso 07/2447 39 88 2,26

Crispolti Ignazio 07/1818 36 59 1,64

Salvi Luigi 07/2007 33 52 1,58

Loreto Andrea 07/878 28 41 1,46

Bottizzo Davide 07/1112 27 31 1,15

Policaro Fedele 07/1815 19 18 0,95

Frascella Luca 07/1634 16 17 1,06

Rivoira  Giusi 07/1872 18 16 0,89

Straforini Fabio 07/1814 0 0 0,00



Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 6 12 6 6 4 0 6 12 6 15 6 10 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ubino Andrea Stefano (07/2411) 4 9 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 6 9 6 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 6 1 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 3

Cappiello Manuela (07/1317) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capurso Vito (07/553) 0 0 0 0 6 1 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirisola Francesco (07/1629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 3

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 2 1 6 5 3 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Garavaglia Alan (07/1955) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 6 0

Mangiavillano Antonino (07/2217) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 6 2

Cardinale Roberta (07/989) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Supino Jacopo (07/700) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 40 66 1,65

Ubino Andrea Stefano 07/2411 34 43 1,26

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 40 33 0,82

Cappiello Manuela 07/1317 16 21 1,31

Capurso Vito 07/553 24 21 0,88

Mirisola Francesco 07/1629 13 11 0,85

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 16 9 0,56

Garavaglia Alan 07/1955 21 8 0,38

Mangiavillano Antonino 07/2217 12 3 0,25

Cardinale Roberta 07/989 0 0 0,00

Supino Jacopo 07/700 0 0 0,00

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 0 0 0,00

Top Player

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Castelli Riccardo (07/1548) 0 0 6 12 6 14 6 18 6 15 6 11 5 14 5 14 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Preci Paulin (07/2087) 0 0 6 10 3 9 5 13 3 9 6 13 3 9 3 9 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ambrosino Giovanni (07/848) 0 0 6 10 5 15 3 4 5 15 4 4 3 8 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kroji Gjovalin (07/2509) 0 0 4 1 3 4 3 7 3 9 2 2 6 15 3 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pardeo Andrea (07/2505) 0 0 2 0 3 7 3 5 4 8 3 6 0 0 3 9 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valetti Alice (07/2577) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 1 6 12 3 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curci Donato (07/2515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarotto Antonio (07/2475) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castelli Riccardo 07/1548 44 110 2,50

Preci Paulin 07/2087 34 87 2,56

Ambrosino Giovanni 07/848 32 70 2,19

Kroji Gjovalin 07/2509 27 50 1,85

Pardeo Andrea 07/2505 24 49 2,04

Valetti Alice 07/2577 20 35 1,75

Curci Donato 07/2515 5 8 1,60

Lazzarotto Antonio 07/2475 6 8 1,33

Pin&Roll Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pacella Daniele (07/2172) 6 12 6 8 6 9 0 0 6 11 6 10 6 13 6 8 6 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschini Alessandro (07/2200) 6 9 6 7 6 6 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 3 1 6 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Origlia Eros (07/2104) 3 4 6 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 3 1 6 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alletto Mattia (07/2198) 5 5 6 8 2 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 6 8 3 4 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boccato Marco (07/2173) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 6 7 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buttafoco Gabriele (07/591) 3 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Audisio Enrico (07/655) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 6 3 2 6 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacella Daniele 07/2172 54 93 1,72

Franceschini Alessandro 07/2200 48 40 0,83

Origlia Eros 07/2104 31 34 1,10

Alletto Mattia 07/2198 30 29 0,97

Boccato Marco 07/2173 18 22 1,22

Buttafoco Gabriele 07/591 15 15 1,00

Audisio Enrico 07/655 20 15 0,75



Bogia Nen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Gamba Andrea (09/242) 6 9 6 17 6 10 5 3 6 13 0 0 6 7 6 6 6 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasqualon Davide (09/236) 6 12 6 13 6 11 6 8 6 12 0 0 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pirozzi Saverio (09/241) 3 6 6 7 6 6 6 3 4 10 0 0 6 7 6 4 6 8 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bagnod Ivan (09/237) 6 7 0 0 6 8 0 0 6 12 0 0 6 4 0 0 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andretto Alessandro (09/265) 3 1 6 11 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joly Lorenzo (09/318) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Courthoud Sara (09/363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gamba Andrea 09/242 53 81 1,53

Pasqualon Davide 09/236 54 78 1,44

Pirozzi Saverio 09/241 49 56 1,14

Bagnod Ivan 09/237 36 49 1,36

Andretto Alessandro 09/265 21 21 1,00

Joly Lorenzo 09/318 3 3 1,00

Courthoud Sara 09/363 0 0 0,00

Quelli Della Media

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun

Carmintrand Adolfo (09/259) 6 12 6 11 6 11 6 7 6 7 0 0 6 5 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borettaz Simone (09/133) 6 14 3 6 6 8 1 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 6 8

Page Ivo (09/219) 0 0 6 11 6 9 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 6 11

Vicquery Fabio (09/215) 6 7 3 0 3 2 6 6 4 4 0 0 6 2 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 6 9

Surroz Daniele (09/217) 4 1 6 12 3 4 6 3 2 2 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Bellavia Nicholas (09/231) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6 7

Favre Ivan (09/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carmintrand Adolfo 09/259 41 63 1,54

Borettaz Simone 09/133 40 60 1,50

Page Ivo 09/219 36 53 1,47

Vicquery Fabio 09/215 45 48 1,07

Surroz Daniele 09/217 31 24 0,77

Bellavia Nicholas 09/231 20 14 0,70

Favre Ivan 09/222 3 2 0,67

I Ninos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Lai Gabriele (07/1241) 6 14 0 0 6 17 6 10 6 13 6 16 6 5 6 16 6 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Datrino Carlo (07/1424) 6 9 0 0 6 17 3 1 6 13 6 13 1 1 6 14 6 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bumbaca Domenico (07/2109) 6 8 0 0 6 7 6 2 6 9 6 10 5 2 6 13 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caman Catalin (07/941) 0 0 0 0 2 3 6 3 6 3 3 4 6 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrera Derek (07/2132) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 1 3 2 3 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roffredo Matteo (07/2064) 6 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musso Marco (07/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crifò Fiorenzo (07/1458) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lai Rebecca (07/2712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lai Gabriele 07/1241 54 110 2,04

Datrino Carlo 07/1424 46 77 1,67

Bumbaca Domenico 07/2109 44 52 1,18

Caman Catalin 07/941 25 20 0,80

Carrera Derek 07/2132 18 18 1,00

Roffredo Matteo 07/2064 20 13 0,65

Musso Marco 07/1542 9 9 1,00

Crifò Fiorenzo 07/1458 0 0 0,00

Lai Rebecca 07/2712 0 0 0,00


